FROSP CN-55

2016.10. 08

1 Bolt M5*25 21 O-ring 9*1.8 41 Pin 3*12 61 O-ring 2.5%1.3 81 Air inlet plug case
2 Spring washer 5 22 Nose 42 | Stop nail block A 62 Switch spring 82 Trigger Pin
3 Cylinder cover 23 Pawl 43 Stop nail block 63 Switch lever 83 O-ring 1.7%2
4 Sealing washer 24 Pawl Spring 44 | Compressed spring | 64 Switch seat

5 O-ring 18%2 65 25 Bolt M4*10 45 Shaft Pin 65 Compressed

6 | Compressed spring | 26 | Driver guide safety | 46 |Movable cover plate | 66 | Magazine Cover

7 O-ring 46.2%3 55 27 Safety voke 47 |[Movable cover plate | 67 |Tension spring h

3 Head valve 28 Bolt M4*8 48 Pin 3*30 68 Tension spring

9 O-ring 23%3 29 Guide sleeve 49 Adjust seat 69 Pallet seat

10 O-ring 42*3 55 30 Bolt M5*30 50 | Compressed spring | 70 | Send nail pallet

11 O-ring 35.5%3.55 31 O-ring 8 75*1 .8 il Pin 3*18 71 Tension spring

12 Piston assembhly 32 Pawl pin 52 Safety spacer 72 Magarine

13 Collar 13 Push nail piston 53 Trigger A 73 Compressed

14 O-ring 57.5%3 34 Pin bush 34 Sealing washer 74 | Thick washer 5

15 O-ring 45%2 65 33 O-ring 17*2.65 35 O-ring16*1.6 75 Handle sheath

16 Cylinder 36 | Push nail spring 56 Valve seat 76 | End cap washer

17 Bumper 37 Spring seat 57 O-ring 6.1%1 8 77 Hook

18 Gasket 38 Retaining ring 58 O-ring 6. 4%2 78 Bolt M3*16

19 Gun hody 39 | Compressed spring | 59 Valve bush 79 End cap

20 | O-ring 3.55%1.8 | 40 Head Pin 60 | O-ring 10*1.8 80 | Air inlet plug




